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Plan Holders List  
Owner: Kent County Drain Commissioner 

Project Title: Saddlebag Drain Improvements, Upstream & No Man’s Land Improvements, 
Contract No. 2 

Project # 2221123 Bid Date & Time: August 29, 2025 at 10:00 am 

Engineer: Kevin Gritters, PE Engineer’s Estimate:   

Addenda # :   

Please Note: If you download any bid documents and decide not to bid the project, please notify us,  
and we will remove you from the Plan Holders List. 

Contractor Contact Information 

Company: Kentwood Excavating, Inc. Phone: 616-949-5250 

Contact: Jonathan Roodvoets Fax: 616-949-5497 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: kentwoodx@gmail.com 
    
Company: Anlaan Corporation Phone: 616-846-8442 

Contact: Nate Wagenmaker Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: Bids@anlaan.com 
    
Company: Chop Phone: 616-583-9821 

Contact: Ben Euwema Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: beuwema@we-chop.com 
    
Company: Kamminga & Roodvoets Phone: 616-949-0800 

Contact: Tim Bergstrom Fax: 616-949-1894 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: estimating@kandrinc.com 
    
Company: Katerberg VerHage, Inc. Phone: 616-949-3030 

Contact: Greg Noorman Fax: 616-949-3326 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: gregn@katerbergverhage.com 
    
Company: Milbocker & Sons, Inc. Phone: 269-673-2195 

Contact: Kyle Ellis Fax: 269-673-3144 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: kellis@milbocker.com 
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Contractor Contact Information 

Company: Rieth-Riley Construction Co. Phone: 616-248-0920 

Contact: Al Rhodes Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: arhodes@rieth-riley.com 
    
Company: Dykema Excavators, Inc. Phone: 616-363-6895 

Contact: Greg Dykema Fax: 616-363-1150 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: greg@dykemaexcavators.com 
    
Company: Dan’s Excavating Service, Inc. Phone: 231-834-3444 

Contact: Dirk Hoekstra Fax: 231-824-0441 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: dirk@DansExcavatingServices.com 
    
Company: Langlois & Sons Excavating Phone: 269-793-4396 

Contact: John Langlois Fax: 269-793-0213 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: langlois@datawise.net 
    
Company: Weick Bros Inc Phone: 269-793-0221 

Contact: Gary Weick Fax: 269-793-7330 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: Weick@att.net 
    
Company: Fessler & Bowman, Inc Phone: 810-869-5419 

Contact: Katie Gebhardt Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: estimating@fesslerbowman.com 
    
Company: Diversco Construction Co. Inc. Phone: 616-458-6379 

Contact: Mark Robinson Fax: 616-458-6467 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: mark@diverscoconst.com 
    
Company: Quantum Excavating Phone: 269-857-3027 

Contact: Mel Plockmeyer Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: mel@quantumexcavating.com 

 


